Periwinkle 1-2

TOD, KK
(douglas, TBD)

Purple k,1.,2

Peach

Green

FRIDAYS

8:00-8:10

8:10-8:20

Schoolwide writing

8:20-8:30

Math

green- meyers/gallup

8:30-8:40

Specials

Gallup in pod

peach-coach/johnson

8:40-8:50

Primary ELA

Primary ELA

Primary ELA

for inclusion

purple-Arcilia/Burton

8:50-9:00

With Inclusion

With Inclusion

With Inclusion

Periwinkle-Scott/TBD

9:00-9:10

9:10-9:20

Primary

9:20-9:30

Math

Opportunity

9:30-9:40

Gallup in Pod

Specials

Hour

9:40-9:50

for inclusion

9:50-10:00

10:00-10:10

Primary Math

Primary Math

Primary Math

10:10-10:15

With Inclusion

With Inclusion

With Inclusion

Intermediate

10:15-10:30

Opportunity

10:30-10:40

10:15-11:15

Hour

10:40-10:50

Specials

10:50-11:00

11:00-11:10

11:10-11:15
11:15-11:30
11:30-11:45
11:45-11:50
11:50-12:00

12:00-12:10

11:45-12:45

12:10-12:20

Specials

12:20-12:30

Intermediate

Intermediate

12:30-12:40

ELA

ELA

12:40-12:50

12:50-1:00

weekly

1:00-1:10

12:45-1:45

T meetings

1:10-1:20

Specials

1:20-1:30
1:30-1:45
1:45-1:50
1:50-2:00
2:00-2:10
2:10-2:20




2:20-2:25

homeroom

homeroom

homeroom

homeroom

homeroom




